ESM1 Kalpalinna
Kalpalinna / 20.05.2023

Sami, Martikainen 000: 24:10.91
00: Giant Finland
00: 41
Yleinen 00000: 22 (of 64)
000000: 20:51.90

oaoo: 00000: 22(of 51)
Miehet 0000000 20:51.90
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EK1 2:02.00 19  0:13.34 19  0:13.34 2:02.00 19  0:13.3¢4 19  0:13.34
EK2 1:13.50 21  0:09.61 21  0:09.61 3:1550 19 0:2295 19  0:22.95
EK3 1:29.97 20  0:13.07 20  0:13.07 4:4547 20 0:36.02 20  0:36.02
EK4 2:45.63 13 0:20.67 13 0:20.67 7:31.10 15  0:56.69 15  0:56.69
EK5 0:39.22 27  0:0557 27  0:05.57 8:10.32 17  1:02.26 17  1:02.26
EK1-2 1:56.93 16  0:09.99 16  0:09.99 10:07.25 15  1:09.12 15  1:09.12
EK2-2 1:1024 19  0:07.62 19  0:07.62 11:17.49 16  1:16.74 16  1:16.74
EK3-2 1:33.77 30  0:1890 31  0:18.90 12:51.26 21  1:3564 21  1:35.64
EK4-2 2:39.04 23 022461 23 0:24.61 15:30.30 20  2:00.25 20  2:00.25
EK5-2 0:39.50 34  0:07.60 35  0:07.60 16:09.80 21  2:07.85 21  2:07.85
EK1-3 1:55.63 15  0:09.49 15  0:09.49 18:05.43 20  2:1585 20  2:15.85
EK2-3 1:1001 21  0:07.33 21  0:07.33 19:15.44 21 2:23.18 21 2:23.18
EK3-3 1:28.84 24  0:1256 24  0:12.56 20:4428 21  2:35.74 21  2:35.74
EK4-3 2:48.03 33  0:36.59 36  0:36.59 23:3231 22 31233 22 3:12.33
EK5-3 0:38.60 31  0:06.68 32  0:06.68 24:1091 22 3:19.01 22 3:19.01
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